

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

to Insurance Policy No. 3443240200000012

Hereby we certify that the insurance coverage is according to the following conditions:

Insurer	BULSTRAD VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP EIC: 000694286
	Address: 5, Pozitano Sq., Sofia 1000, Bulgaria
Insured	Name: BARTES OOD EIC: 203868737
	Address: R-N YUJEN, J.K. BELOMORSKI №58, PLOVDIV, 4000, BULGARIA
Type of insurance	Carrier's Liability for carriage of goods by road
Territorial coverage	v International carriage according to CMR Convention. v Domestic carriage within the Republic of Bulgaria under the Road Transport Act.
Period of insurance coverage	From: 00:00 13.07.2024 To: 23:59 12.10.2024
Limit for compensation per kilogram in respect of total or partial loss and/or damage of goods transported by the Insured	A Cover - up to 8.33 units of account per kilogram of gross weight short (Special Drawing Rights as defined by the International Monetary Fund)
Limit for compensation per occurrence	300,000.00 EUR
Motor vehicle (tractor or truck) - identification numbers	According to a list of motor vehicles on the second page of this certificate
Trailer / Semi-trailer - identification numbers	Any non-specialized trailers/semi-trailers coupled to the motor vehicles, regardless of their ownership and registration.

The insurance cover is only valid for carriages with the motor vehicles mentioned above and is dependent on timely and complete payment of the insurance premium.

This Certificate is only a general confirmation of insurance cover. Further details can be found in the relevant insurance contract.

The Insured can verify the validity of Insurance Policy at www.bulstrad.bg with his own PIN code: 100019905975

On behalf of BULSTRAD VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP Issued and signed in office 200 on 11:30 10.07.2024

BULSTRAD VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

(signature, stamp)

For further assistance, please contact us on the following e-mail: cl@bulstrad.bg

List of vehicles Motor vehicles:under policy **3443240200000012**PB3580XP; PB8882HB; PB0704HT; PB0708HT; PB3579XP; PB8884HB; PB8892HB; PB7003AE; PB7760AE; PB8891HB; PB3581XP; PB3426XT; PB0709HT; PB5962AE; PB3771XC; PB3772XC; PB3774XC; PB1930HA; PB1932HA; PB1896HM;

On behalf of BULSTRAD VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP Issued and signed in office 200 on 11:30 10.07.2024

BULSTRAD VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

(signature, stamp)

For further assistance, please contact us on the following e-mail: cl@bulstrad.bg